Module Action Calendar
Related Topics
Action Calendar
Parameters
Displays a calendar of system events, such as wiki page modifications, forum posts and article
publications. Days with events show links to the action calendar page.
Go to the source code
Preferences required: feature_action_calendar
Parameters Accepted
Values
Description Default Since
items If set to a list of item types, restricts the
items displayed to those of one of these
types. Each set is a comma-separated list of
item type codes. Possible item type values:
wiki, gal, art, blog, forum, dir, fgal, faq, quiz,
track, surv, nl.
Example
This code:
Would produce on this site:
Action Calendar
Today

DWM

December 2024 - December 2024
" data-bs-html="1" data-bs-delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 01 " data-bs-html="1" data-
bs-delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 02 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 04 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 05 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 06 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 07 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 09 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 10 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 11 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 12 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 16 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 21 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 22 " data-bs-html="1" data-bs-
delay='{"show":500,"hide":250}'> 24
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA
18:37
GMT-0000 –
18:37
GMT-0000
2 actions:
Created by:
-
Created by:
18:37
GMT-0000 –
18:37
GMT-0000
3 actions:
Created by:
-
Created by:
03
18:37
GMT-0000 –
18:37
GMT-0000
4 actions:
Created by:
-
Created by:
18:37
GMT-0000 –
18:37
GMT-0000
3 actions:
Created by:
-
Created by:
18:37
GMT-0000 –
18:37
GMT-0000
3 actions:
Created by:
-